
46. international Kriterium Groß-Gerau 2024 from 26.04.2024 to 28.04.2024

1/4 Final1 RemarksStarter

Qualified for the 1/2 Final: Rank 1 and 2 of each race

Results qualification Youth Men - 500 m Sprint tournament

Stirnat, Samuel 378 Team Hessen / ERSG Darmstadt GER 1

Sulc, Samuel Oliver 394 KSB Benatky CZE 2

Loureiro, Filipe 401 Roller Lagos C.P. POR 3

Buckler, Arthur 424 GB DEVELOPMENT SQUAD GBR 4

1/4 Final2 RemarksStarter

Qualified for the 1/2 Final: Rank 1 and 2 of each race

Results qualification Youth Men - 500 m Sprint tournament

Navarro Pineda, Jerónimo 398 Patin K-ribe Club. PKC COL 1

Lopez, Christopher 379 Federació Catalana d'Esports d'Hivern ESP 2

Trekels, Fons 400 Reko Rollerclub Zemst BEL 3

Pereira, Carlos 377 Team Hessen / ERSG Darmstadt GER 4

1/4 Final3 RemarksStarter

Qualified for the 1/2 Final: Rank 1 and 2 of each race

Results qualification Youth Men - 500 m Sprint tournament

Colmenares, Diego 407 Sky Team VEN 1

Reynaerts, Vik 403 Rolschaatsclub Tienen BEL 2

Podlipský, Jáchym 396 KSBM Praha CZE 3

Muchka, Jan 426 KSB Benatky CZE 4

1/4 Final4 RemarksStarter

Qualified for the 1/2 Final: Rank 1 and 2 of each race

Results qualification Youth Men - 500 m Sprint tournament

Adams, Kaleb 385 GTC-FIERCE USA 1

Egarnes Longère, Nolan 386 Haut Rhône'N Roller FRA 2

Kubik, Niklas 412 SV Flaeming-Skate e.V. GER 3

Krupka, Tobias 391 IN-LINE VESELÍ CZE 4
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Qualified for the 1/4 Final: 16 best time

Results qualification Youth Men - 500 m Sprint tournament

Qualification1 RemarksPoints/TimeRankResults

Lopez, Christopher 379 Federació Catalana d'Esports d'HivernESP 42,5981

Krupka, Tobias 391 IN-LINE VESELÍ CZE 42,9542

Buckler, Arthur 424 GB DEVELOPMENT SQUAD GBR 43,2173

Hoffmann, Nino 422 Turbine Halle GER 43,7464

Schickler, Niklas 421 TSSC Erfurt e.V. GER 43,8545

Qualification2 RemarksPoints/TimeRankResults

Stirnat, Samuel 378 Team Hessen / ERSG DarmstadtGER 41,9671

Kubik, Niklas 412 SV Flaeming-Skate e.V. GER 42,9032

Brejcha, Antonín 395 KSBM Praha CZE 44,6593

Leroy, Mart 406 Skeelerclub Oost Veluwe NED DNS

Rasenberger, Finn 410 SSC Köln 1998 e.V. GER DNS

Qualification3 RemarksPoints/TimeRankResults

Sulc, Samuel Oliver 394 KSB Benatky CZE 42,6311

Trekels, Fons 400 Reko Rollerclub Zemst BEL 42,7442

Lundsted, Theis R 389 Inline Team Denmark DEN 43,281 FS13

Dijck, Lars 382 Gewest Fryslân NED 45,4814

Saudins, Rodrigo 417 Team 3RG LAT DNS

Qualification4 RemarksPoints/TimeRankResults

Westergaard Nielsen, Max 390 Inline Team Denmark DEN 43,7571

Krojer, Daniel 411 STU Eisenstadt AUT 43,8852

Dorián, Barsi 416 TDKE Tatabánya HUN 46,5113

Zakouřil, Aleš 420 TJ Sokol Bechovice II CZE 50,3984

Koeman, Senn 383 Gewest Fryslân NED DNS

Qualification5 RemarksPoints/TimeRankResults

Loureiro, Filipe 401 Roller Lagos C.P. POR 42,7371

Podlipský, Jáchym 396 KSBM Praha CZE 42,8262

Pereira, Carlos 377 Team Hessen / ERSG DarmstadtGER 43,0283

Kamenský, Václav 392 KSB Benatky CZE 43,4944

Cespedes, Ivan 374 Bogotá Elite COL 43,7295

Qualification6 RemarksPoints/TimeRankResults

Maerz, Niklas 408 Speedskating Leipzig e.V. GER 45,4381

van der Born, Dave 413 SVO Oudewater NED 45,4522

Pouzar, Karel 404 RTS Praha CZE 45,5873

Bech-Ryding, Frederik 388 Inline Team Denmark DEN 45,5984

Giolo, Andrea 371 ASD PATTINATORI SPINEA ITA DNS

Qualification7 RemarksPoints/TimeRankResults

Smith, Ethan 381 GB DEVELOPMENT SQUAD GBR 44,2021

Baas, David L. 399 Radboud Inline-Skating NED 44,5062

Müller, Lorenz 423 VfL Ulm GER 45,2403

Kusters, Lenn 402 Rolschaatsclub Tienen BEL 45,3444

Ospino Barrios, Daniel Alexander 375 Club Mario Durán Chinchilla COL 45,4975

Qualification8 RemarksPoints/TimeRankResults

Navarro Pineda, Jerónimo 398 Patin K-ribe Club. PKC COL 42,3271

Colmenares, Diego 407 Sky Team VEN 42,4552

Reynaerts, Vik 403 Rolschaatsclub Tienen BEL 42,5713

Muchka, Jan 426 KSB Benatky CZE 42,9564

Kowtun, Konstantin 409 SSC Köln 1998 e.V. GER 46,4805

Qualification9 RemarksPoints/TimeRankResults

Silvestre-Striegel, Damien 373 Bischheim Strasbourg Skating FRA 43,6841

Oster, Naël 372 Bischheim Strasbourg Skating FRA 44,2642

Adams, Jakob 384 GTC-FIERCE USA 44,2663

Bajaj, Bhavit 419 TEAM SIMMONS RANA WORLDIND 44,2944

Vos, Roan 414 SVO Oudewater NED 45,2515

Qualification10 RemarksPoints/TimeRankResults

Adams, Kaleb 385 GTC-FIERCE USA 42,5381

Egarnes Longère, Nolan 386 Haut Rhône'N Roller FRA 42,5512
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Qualified for the 1/4 Final: 16 best time

Results qualification Youth Men - 500 m Sprint tournament

Qualification10 RemarksPoints/TimeRankResults

Bahrii, Serhii 405 SAM Roller Club Ukraine UKR 45,5803

Ahlawat, Tejasvi 418 TEAM SIMMONS RANA WORLDIND 45,9534

Vanhie, Matteo 425 Zwaantjes Rollerclub ZandvoordeBEL 48,2635
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